


SIGN IN  
 

McKinney Avenue Transit Authority M-Line Trolley Extension Feasibility Study Pre-Proposal Conference 
May 16, 2025 

4:00pm 
 

This sign-in sheet will be posted to the NCTCOG web page to encourage partner options for potential proposers.   
Please do not include any information you do not want posted on NCTCOG’s web page. 

 

 

North Central Texas 
Council of Governments 

NAME AGENCY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Holly Becka HNTB  
 
 

 Hbecka@hntb.com  

Jason Mundo, CEcD, P.E. Mundo and Associates, Inc. 
(DBE, Economic Development, Stakeholder 
Engagement) 

 
 
 

 jason@mundoandassociates.com 

Lynn Daniel Halff  
 
 

 ldaniel@halff.com 

Ali Hatefi, Halff  
 
 

 ahatefi@halff.com  

Jeremy Papuga 
 

HNTB  
 
 

 jpapuga@hntb.com  

Sam Jeffrey 
 

DeShazo Group 
(WBE, HUB) 

 
 
 

214-748-6740 sam.jeffrey@deshazogroup.com  

Sudheer Dhulipala Othon Inc  
(DBE) 

 
 
 

 SDhulipala@othon.com  

Matt Craig Halff  
 
 

 Mcraig@halff.com  

Corinne Donahue Olsson  
 
 

 Cdonahue@olsson.com  
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North Central Texas 
Council of Governments 

Javier Arguello Halff  
 
 

 jarguello@halff.com  

Wes McClure, Olsson   wmcclure@olsson.com 

Timothy Rebong Halff   trebong@halff.com  

Will Alexander RSG   will.alexander@rsginc.com 

Anna-Maria Clardy Halff   amclardy@halff.com  

Thomas Simpson HR&A Advisors   tsimpson@hraadvisors.com 

Josh Peterman Fehr & Peers   j.peterman@fehrandpeers.com 
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North Central Texas 
Council of Governments 

 

Daniel Sneed AECOM   daniel.sneed@aecom.com  


